

Hambden Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$48,000.00

Tabulation - The Replacement of the Willow Lane Culvert
 Structure #684-0.00W
 Bid Opening - July18, 2012

Easton Leasing, Inc.
 1373 State Route 322
 Orwell, OH 44076

C.I.R., Inc.
 2856 N County Line Rd
 Geneva, OH 44041

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$498.00	\$498.00
2	201	Clearing And Grubbing	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$285.00	\$285.00
3	202	Pipe Removed, Over 24"	1	Lump	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
4	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22	20.0	C.Y.	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$263.00	\$5,260.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	7.0	C.Y.	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$545.00	\$3,815.00
6	503	Cofferdams and Excavation Bracing	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
7	601	Rock Channel Protection, Type B	12.0	C.Y.	\$75.00	\$900.00	\$158.75	\$1,905.00
8	602	Concrete Masonry	2.2	C.Y.	\$640.00	\$1,408.00	\$1,009.10	\$2,220.02
9	603	48" Conduit, Type A, 706.02	152.0	L.F.	\$200.00	\$30,400.00	\$213.64	\$32,473.28
10	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$120.00	\$120.00
11	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP)	2.0	C.Y.	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$186.50	\$373.00
12	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
13	659	Seeding and Mulching, Class 3	200	S.Y.	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$4.00	\$800.00
					TOTAL	\$45,808.00	TOTAL	\$48,749.30

Hambden Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$48,000.00

Tabulation - The Replacement of the Willow Lane Culvert
 Structure #684-0.00W
 Bid Opening - July18, 2012

Winters & Lewis Exc.
 PO Box 1040
 Chardon, OH 44024

Hallmark Excavating, Inc.
 482 Blackbrook Road
 Painesville, OH 44077

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2	201	Clearing And Grubbing	1	Lump	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$2,490.00	\$2,490.00
3	202	Pipe Removed, Over 24"	1	Lump	\$685.00	\$685.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
4	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22	20.0	C.Y.	\$275.00	\$5,500.00	\$155.00	\$3,100.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	7.0	C.Y.	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$725.00	\$5,075.00
6	503	Cofferdams and Excavation Bracing	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
7	601	Rock Channel Protection, Type B	12.0	C.Y.	\$109.00	\$1,308.00	\$99.00	\$1,188.00
8	602	Concrete Masonry	2.2	C.Y.	\$650.00	\$1,430.00	\$575.00	\$1,265.00
9	603	48" Conduit, Type A, 706.02	152.0	L.F.	\$229.50	\$34,884.00	\$199.50	\$30,324.00
10	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
11	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP)	2.0	C.Y.	\$76.00	\$152.00	\$80.00	\$160.00
12	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,397.00	\$1,397.00
13	659	Seeding and Mulching, Class 3	200	S.Y.	\$1.70	\$340.00	\$2.00	\$400.00
					TOTAL	\$48,999.00	TOTAL	\$49,899.00

Hambden Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$48,000.00

Tabulation - The Replacement of the Willow Lane Culvert
 Structure #684-0.00W
 Bid Opening - July18, 2012

Phil Miller Construction
 PO Box 790
 Middlefield, OH 44062

Snavelly Excavating
 16740 Park Circle Dr
 Chagrin Fall, OH 44023

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00
2	201	Clearing And Grubbing	1	Lump	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$518.00	\$518.00
3	202	Pipe Removed, Over 24"	1	Lump	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$618.00	\$618.00
4	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22	20.0	C.Y.	\$260.00	\$5,200.00	\$255.00	\$5,100.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	7.0	C.Y.	\$572.00	\$4,004.00	\$575.00	\$4,025.00
6	503	Cofferdams and Excavation Bracing	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$968.00	\$968.00
7	601	Rock Channel Protection, Type B	12.0	C.Y.	\$75.00	\$900.00	\$91.00	\$1,092.00
8	602	Concrete Masonry	2.2	C.Y.	\$1,100.00	\$2,420.00	\$990.00	\$2,178.00
9	603	48" Conduit, Type A, 706.02	152.0	L.F.	\$250.00	\$38,000.00	\$256.00	\$38,912.00
10	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
11	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP)	2.0	C.Y.	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$140.00	\$280.00
12	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
13	659	Seeding and Mulching, Class 3	200	S.Y.	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$600.00
					TOTAL	\$56,674.00	TOTAL	\$57,731.00

Hambden Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$48,000.00

Tabulation - The Replacement of the Willow Lane Culvert
 Structure #684-0.00W
 Bid Opening - July18, 2012

Mr. Excavator, Inc.
 8616 Euclid Chardon Rd
 Kirtland, OH 44094

Monte Construction
 9290 Amber Wood Drive
 Kirtland, OH 44096

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$806.25	\$806.25	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	201	Clearing And Grubbing	1	Lump	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
3	202	Pipe Removed, Over 24"	1	Lump	\$258.00	\$258.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
4	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22	20.0	C.Y.	\$299.00	\$5,980.00	\$258.00	\$5,160.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	7.0	C.Y.	\$657.80	\$4,604.60	\$600.00	\$4,200.00
6	503	Cofferdams and Excavation Bracing	1	Lump	\$537.50	\$537.50	\$900.00	\$900.00
7	601	Rock Channel Protection, Type B	12.0	C.Y.	\$130.71	\$1,568.52	\$89.00	\$1,068.00
8	602	Concrete Masonry	2.2	C.Y.	\$1,289.03	\$2,835.87	\$600.00	\$1,320.00
9	603	48" Conduit, Type A, 706.02	152.0	L.F.	\$258.16	\$39,240.32	\$364.00	\$55,328.00
10	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$537.50	\$537.50	\$500.00	\$500.00
11	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP)	2.0	C.Y.	\$825.00	\$1,650.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
12	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
13	659	Seeding and Mulching, Class 3	200	S.Y.	\$5.45	\$1,090.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
					TOTAL	\$62,758.56	TOTAL	\$73,476.00